Eye Charity 5 - 17th July 2025
RaceNumb Time Name

Pos
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441
424
940
896
890
929
411
893
908
453
379
435
404
906
490
439
388
436
895
451
894
427
930
430
403
408
470
476
406
492
395
416
935
449
407
376
440
446
434
479
421
374
922
415
422
932
876
469
933
455
881

00:26:59 James Orrell
00:27:36 George Bailey
00:27:55 Stuart Haw
00:28:32 Steven Wilkinson
00:28:47 Simon Bowman
00:28:50 Brian Corleys
00:29:34 Darren Hillier
00:30:09 Steve Beasley
00:30:36 Toby Hession
00:30:38 Keith Mccarthy
00:30:43 Alex Devine
00:30:55 Hugo Hocknell
00:31:11 Craig Bradley
00:31:12 Tim Brammer
00:31:15 Noah Randall
00:31:20 Jacob Drury
00:31:28 Andy Cole
00:31:42 lan Sells
00:31:46 Steven Church
00:31:52 Kanina O'Neil
00:31:56 Steve Lomax
00:32:13 Greg Simcock
00:32:20 Kayleigh Longfoot
00:32:23 Helen Buller
00:32:35 Connor Cylkowski
00:32:37 Daniel Woolf
00:32:43 Martin Dawson
00:32:45 Michael Branston
00:32:47 Daniel Gunn
00:32:59 Owen Beale
00:33:00 Ben Wright
00:33:15 Duane Tomaselli
00:33:25 Neil Sutton
00:33:26 Joseph Bennett
00:33:29 Daniel Ward
00:33:33 Adam D'Souza
00:33:35 James Didsbury
00:33:49 Joe Harding
00:33:50 Hugh Burton
00:33:59 Michelle Brown
00:34:26 Felicity Baillie
00:34:40 Abigail Branston
00:34:50 Mike Halcomb
00:34:52 Dean Markillie
00:35:00 Gary Bligh
00:35:08 Daniel Davies
00:35:10 Richard Coles
00:35:20 Martin Stevens
00:35:36 Andrew Keir
00:35:38 Kelly Maddy
00:35:41 Rosie Mead

Club

Huntingdonshire AC

Helpston Harriers AC
Peterborough & Nene Valley AC
Peterborough & Nene Valley AC
Huntingdonshire AC

Bushfield Joggers

Yaxley Runners & Joggers
March AC

Shettleston Harriers

Yaxley Runners & Joggers
Yaxley Runners & Joggers

Yaxley Runners & Joggers
March AC

Peterborough & Nene Valley AC
Yaxley Runners & Joggers
March AC

St Neots Riverside Runners
Huntingdonshire AC

March AC

Yaxley Runners & Joggers
St Neots Riverside Runners
Yaxley Runners & Joggers
St Neots Riverside Runners
Yaxley Runners & Joggers
Huntingdonshire AC
Thorney Running Club
Yaxley Runners & Joggers
Yaxley Runners & Joggers
Eye Community Runners
Yaxley Runners & Joggers
Huntingdonshire AC
Unattached

Yaxley Runners & Joggers
Eye Community Runners
BRJ Run and Tri
Peterborough & Nene Valley AC
BRJ Run and Tri

Yaxley Runners & Joggers

BRJ Run and Tri

Yaxley Runners & Joggers
Yaxley Runners & Joggers
March AC

Lonely Goat

Unattached

Thorney Running Club
Werrington Joggers
Yaxley Runners & Joggers
Thorney Running Club
Huntingdonshire AC
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Category
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
MV50
MV40
SM
SM
MV50
SM
MV50
SM
MVv45
MU17
SM
MV55
MV60
MV55
FV35
MV40
MV50
SF
Fva5
SM
MV50
MV40
MV50
SM
SM
SM
MV45
SM
SM
SM
SM
MVv45
MVv45
MV55
FV35
FV35
SF
MVv45
MV50
MV55
SM
MV40
MV50
MV40
Fva5
FU20



52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104

898
467
939
937
942
927
910
498
949
393
915
874
378
417
926
499
925
483
462
396
488
880
879
947
897
907
398
943
414
410
950
425
448
443
918
450
912
437
951
877
945
482
909
397
385
888
900
936
454
465
941
391
878

00:35:53 Stuart Follen
00:35:54 Martin Jennings
00:36:03 Pete Dobson
00:36:19 Carl Baron
00:36:20 Darren Wells
00:36:39 Malcolm De Silva
00:36:40 Tom Richards
00:36:46 Phillip Hamlyn
00:36:50 Stuart Croshy
00:36:54 Barry Head
00:36:56 Vanessa Gunn
00:37:45 Richard Braddick
00:37:54 Alan Stones
00:37:56 Elisabeth Sennitt Clough
00:38:09 Michael Corney
00:38:21 Phillipa Mallett
00:38:24 Sebastian Dabek
00:38:27 Nathan Griffin
00:38:31 Malc Jacklin
00:38:42 Bianca Barletta
00:38:49 Nigel Cronin
00:38:54 Robert Pilcher
00:38:59 Richard Upchurch
00:39:04 Harlan Farrow
00:39:13 Stuart Barfoot
00:39:17 Tim Hunt
00:39:22 Bryan Newman
00:39:35 David Bell
00:39:39 Dawn Goodley
00:39:42 Darius Wiltcher
00:39:50 Jason Kwan
00:39:50 George Dove
00:40:00 Jordan Beldom
00:40:04 Jim Stocker
00:40:08 Victoria May
00:40:19 Julie Markley
00:40:36 Tracy Moore
00:40:37 lan Stones
00:40:39 Adrian Olik
00:40:41 Richard Moisey
00:41:29 Ross Clubb
00:41:33 Nathalie Williams
00:41:51 Tom Beran
00:41:51 Billy Fox
00:42:02 Amanda Roland-Convey
00:42:04 Shane Goldsmith
00:42:16 Sue Ball
00:42:17 Daniel Holland
00:42:23 Keith Stanley
00:42:26 Martin Faulkner
00:42:34 Lisa Box
00:42:41 Annette Newton
00:42:42 Richard Orrell

Fenland Running Club
Fenland Running Club
Bushfield Joggers

Yaxley Runners & Joggers
Yaxley Runners & Joggers
Fenland Running Club
Fenland Running Club
Werrington Joggers
Werrington Joggers
March AC

Yaxley Runners & Joggers
BRJ Run and Tri

Yaxley Runners & Joggers
Peterborough & Nene Valley AC
Unattached

Bushfield Joggers
Bushfield Joggers

Yaxley Runners & Joggers
Werrington Joggers
Yaxley Runners & Joggers
Bushfield Joggers

Thorney Running Club
Yaxley Runners & Joggers

Bushfield Joggers

March AC

Yaxley Runners & Joggers
March AC

Bushfield Joggers

Yaxley Runners & Joggers
Yaxley Runners & Joggers
Thorney Running Club
Huntingdonshire AC
March AC

Thorney Running Club
Bushfield Joggers
Bushfield Joggers
Werrington Joggers
Bushfield joggers

St Neots Riverside Runners
Yaxley Runners & Joggers
Eye Community Runners
BRJ Run and Tri

Bushfield Joggers

Yaxley Runners & Joggers
Yaxley Runners & Joggers
Eye Community Runners
Yaxley Runners & Joggers
Yaxley Runners & Joggers
BRJ Run and Tri

BRJ Run and Tri
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MV50
MV50
MV60
MV45
SM
MV60
MV55
MV55
MV50
MV40
FV35
MV60
MV45
FV50
MV40
SF
MV45
MV45
MV60
Fv40
MV50
MV50
MV50
MU17
MV50
MV60
MV65
MV50
Fv40
SM
SM
SM
SF
MV70
FV50
Fv40
FV50
MV50
MV45
MV55
MV45
FV50
MV50
MV65
FV50
MV55
FV65
MV40
MV70
MV45
FV35
FV65
MV60



105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157

412
420
389
382
486
904
494
917
459
474
458
496
487
444
473
438
477
377
429
892
480
423
882
891
387
452
923
484
919
948
928
375
485
500
472
489
457
920
921
902
924
471
475
426
478
886
381
392
931
460
390
944
491

00:42:44 David Collin
00:43:13 Eric Winstone
00:43:27 Andy Short
00:43:36 Alison Orrell
00:43:37 Nicola Cuthbert
00:43:52 Tamara Barnes
00:43:53 Pauline Stocker
00:44:29 Vicky Abraham
00:44:30 Lisa Borley
00:44:32 Matthew Thompson
00:44:36 Leah Capon
00:44:44 Peter Jordan
00:44:56 Nicola Parrott
00:44:58 Joanne Carrington
00:45:04 Matt Kerrison
00:45:18 Jac Richards
00:45:20 Michael Gilbert
00:45:44 Alan Burgin
00:45:55 Helen Thompson
00:46:07 Sophie Hannah
00:46:12 Mike Gullis
00:46:23 Gary Norman
00:46:33 Rosslyn Hamlyn
00:46:45 Simon Capon
00:46:49 Amelia Simcock
00:46:51 Katy Simcock
00:46:54 Kay Gibson
00:47:07 Neil Plant
00:47:08 Victoria Olik
00:47:57 Tracy Farrow
00:48:10 Myles Hanwood
00:48:15 Adam Blake
00:48:20 Nic Dougall
00:48:28 Raeanne Elliott
00:48:32 Matt Beeby
00:48:37 Nina Wright
00:49:28 Larissa Follen
00:49:33 Violeta Farrell
00:49:34 Xiomara Herrera-Knight
00:49:36 Susan Hunter
00:49:52 Stephen Simons
00:50:17 Mary Webber
00:50:18 Megan Randall
00:50:19 Grace Randall
00:50:20 Michael Harrhy
00:50:55 Sarah Taylor-Hall
00:51:09 Alison Burton
00:51:12 Barbara Johnson
00:51:27 Anne-Marie Mattless
00:51:30 Lou Sims
00:51:52 Anna Devine
00:51:57 Alise Dupane
00:52:12 Oscar Willmott

Thorney Running Club
Bushfield Joggers

Eye Community Runners
BRJ Run and Tri

Yaxley Runners & Joggers
Team Trackless
Huntingdonshire AC
Bushfield Joggers
Bushfield Joggers

Eye Community Runners
Yaxley Runners & Joggers
Thorney Running Club
Bushfield Joggers

St Neots Riverside Runners
Eye Community Runners
Fenland Running Club
Bourne Town Harriers
Huntingdonshire AC
Werrington Joggers

BRJ Run and Tri

Werrington Joggers

Yaxley Runners & Joggers

St Neots Riverside Runners

St Neots Riverside Runners
Peterborough & Nene Valley AC
Eye Community Runners
Bushfield Joggers

Yaxley Runners & Joggers
Unattached

Yaxley Runners & Joggers

Yaxley Runners & Joggers
Werrington Joggers

Yaxley Runners & Joggers
Fenland Running Club

St Neots Riverside Runners
St Neots Riverside Runners
St Neots Riverside Runners
Eye Community Runners
Bushfield Joggers

Thorney Running Club
Thorney Running Club
Bushfield Joggers

BRJ Run and Tri

Bourne Town Harriers
Yaxley Runners & Joggers
Lonely Goat

Yaxley Runners & Joggers
Unattached

MV60
MV70
MV60
FV60
Fv45
FV35
FV65
Fv45
Fv45
MV40
FV35
MV45
FV50
FV50
SM
FV55
MV40
MV70
FV35
SM
MV65
MV60
FV55
SM
FU20
Fv40
FV55
MV60
Fv45
Fv40
MV45
MV55
FV55
Fv40
SM
FV50
FV50
FV50
FV35
FV60
MV40
FV65
Fv40
FU20
MV60
Fv40
SF
FV65
FV50
FV55
Fv45
FV35
MU20



158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184

493
464
934
418
386
461
400
497
431
447
875
903
433
432
399
463
885
428
419
401
466
445
946
495
916
402
481

00:52:15 Paul Watling
00:52:18 Mandy Walker
00:52:21 RebeccaElla
00:52:41 Elly Calaby
00:52:50 Amelia Collishaw
00:52:51 Louise Pettman
00:52:52 Christopher Stapleton
00:53:30 Philip Berridge
00:53:31 Helene Upchurch
00:53:39 Jonathan Readshaw
00:53:42 Richard Burton
00:53:45 Suzanne Thorpe
00:54:06 Hon-Wai Pang
00:55:12 Hilary McConville
00:55:47 Caroline Killaheene
00:55:53 Malcolm Hunt
00:55:55 Sarah Short
00:56:58 Heather Coshell
00:56:59 Emma Wiles
00:57:00 Claire Curt
00:58:22 Martin Jackson
00:58:45 Joanne Dawkins
00:59:00 Dawn Friend
00:59:38 Peter Brantom
00:59:59 Veronica Burke
01:00:21 Claire Sibley
01:10:02 Karen Willmott

Bushfield Joggers
Eye Community Runners

Werrington Joggers
Bushfield Joggers
Bushfield Joggers
Thorney Running Club
Thorney Running Club
Eye Community Runners
Bourne Town Harriers
Yaxley Runners & Joggers
Yaxley Runners & Joggers
Huntingdonshire AC

March AC

Eye Community Runners
Werrington Joggers
Werrington Joggers
Werrington Joggers

Three Counties Running Club

Yaxley Runners & Joggers
Peterborough & Nene Valley AC
Werrington Joggers

Thorney Running Club

Thorney Running Club

MV70
FV55
SF
FV50
FU17
Fv40
MV70
MV70
FV50
MV50
MV55
FV60
SM
FV65
Fv40
MV65
FV55
FV35
FV50
SF
MV55
FV50
FV50
MV70
FV60
FV50
Fv40



